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10.11.2019 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. ФЕДОТОВ Никита 06 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:24.65 60,00
25m: 14.81 14.81 75m: 51.02 18.20 125m: 1:29.01 18.65 175m: 2:06.37 18.51
50m: 32.82 18.01 100m: 1:10.36 19.34 150m: 1:47.86 18.85 200m: 2:24.65 18.28

2. ЯЧМЕНЁВ Роман 06 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 2:27.25 52,00
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 53.65 19.00 125m: 1:32.00 19.23 175m: 2:09.18 18.37
50m: 34.65 18.69 100m: 1:12.77 19.12 150m: 1:50.81 18.81 200m: 2:27.25 18.07

3. ТУРЫШЕВ Егор 06 RUS СШОР 'Аквалидер', Сыктывкар 2:28.98 45,00
25m: 15.86 15.86 75m: 53.49 19.08 125m: 1:31.51 18.51 175m: 2:09.61 19.16
50m: 34.41 18.55 100m: 1:13.00 19.51 150m: 1:50.45 18.94 200m: 2:28.98 19.37

4. СОКОЛОВ Кирилл 06 RUS Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:29.64 41,00
25m: 15.57 15.57 75m: 52.61 18.87 125m: 1:30.82 19.23 175m: 2:09.98 19.63
50m: 33.74 18.17 100m: 1:11.59 18.98 150m: 1:50.35 19.53 200m: 2:29.64 19.66

5. ЛАПШИН Алексей 06 RUS РССШ по плаванию, Якутск 2:30.93 37,00
25m: 15.93 15.93 75m: 54.01 19.23 125m: 1:32.49 19.21 175m: 2:10.99 19.19
50m: 34.78 18.85 100m: 1:13.28 19.27 150m: 1:51.80 19.31 200m: 2:30.93 19.94

6. ШКУРИН Дмитрий 06 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club, Санкт-Петербург2:33.82 33,00
25m: 15.84 15.84 75m: 54.18 19.54 125m: 1:33.84 19.86 175m: 2:13.95 19.98
50m: 34.64 18.80 100m: 1:13.98 19.80 150m: 1:53.97 20.13 200m: 2:33.82 19.87

7. КАЙШЕВ Илья 07 RUS ГАУ РМ 'РСТЦ'Старт', Саранск 2:34.65 30,00
25m: 16.11 16.11 75m: 55.34 19.74 125m: 1:35.61 20.07 175m: 2:15.13 19.32
50m: 35.60 19.49 100m: 1:15.54 20.20 150m: 1:55.81 20.20 200m: 2:34.65 19.52

8. ВЛАСОВ Артём 06 RUS ДЮСШ №10 г.Иваново, Иваново 2:35.52 27,00
25m: 16.72 16.72 75m: 56.24 19.78 125m: 1:36.39 19.82 175m: 2:16.27 19.25
50m: 36.46 19.74 100m: 1:16.57 20.33 150m: 1:57.02 20.63 200m: 2:35.52 19.25

9. ПРОСВЕРНИКОВ Илья 06 RUS Сш-4, Москва 2:37.30 24,00
25m: 16.15 16.15 75m: 55.38 19.93 125m: 1:36.17 20.26 175m: 2:17.10 20.34
50m: 35.45 19.30 100m: 1:15.91 20.53 150m: 1:56.76 20.59 200m: 2:37.30 20.20

10. ГУЖЕВКИН Дмитрий 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:39.02 22,00
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 58.29 20.81 125m: 1:39.76 20.66 175m: 2:19.47 19.27
50m: 37.48 20.20 100m: 1:19.10 20.81 150m: 2:00.20 20.44 200m: 2:39.02 19.55

11. ТИМОФЕЕВ Никита 06 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:39.06 20,00
25m: 16.96 16.96 75m: 56.80 20.20 125m: 1:37.76 20.25 175m: 2:19.05 20.89
50m: 36.60 19.64 100m: 1:17.51 20.71 150m: 1:58.16 20.40 200m: 2:39.06 20.01

12. ПОЛЯК Сергей 07 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:40.27 18,00
25m: 16.76 16.76 75m: 57.16 20.27 125m: 1:38.31 20.33 175m: 2:20.23 20.80
50m: 36.89 20.13 100m: 1:17.98 20.82 150m: 1:59.43 21.12 200m: 2:40.27 20.04

13. РЫЛОВ Андрей 06 RUS СШОР №70 'Молния', Москва 2:40.54 16,00
25m: 16.19 16.19 75m: 56.05 19.81 125m: 1:36.82 20.42 175m: 2:19.24 21.03
50m: 36.24 20.05 100m: 1:16.40 20.35 150m: 1:58.21 21.39 200m: 2:40.54 21.30

14. ГОЛЬДБЕРГ Матвей 06 BLR СДЮШОР №4, Барановичи 2:40.96 14,00
25m: 16.02 16.02 75m: 55.13 19.86 125m: 1:36.85 20.96 175m: 2:19.73 21.28
50m: 35.27 19.25 100m: 1:15.89 20.76 150m: 1:58.45 21.60 200m: 2:40.96 21.23

15. МЫСКОВ Николай 07 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 2:41.24 12,00
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 57.61 20.74 125m: 1:39.38 20.78 175m: 2:21.32 20.80
50m: 36.87 20.06 100m: 1:18.60 20.99 150m: 2:00.52 21.14 200m: 2:41.24 19.92

16. МАРКОВСКИЙ Станислав 06 BLR ГЦОР Минск 2:41.98 10,00
25m: 16.93 16.93 75m: 58.15 20.97 125m: 1:39.72 20.75 175m: 2:21.23 20.53
50m: 37.18 20.25 100m: 1:18.97 20.82 150m: 2:00.70 20.98 200m: 2:41.98 20.75
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17. ДЕРНОВИЧ Владислав 06 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 2:42.91 9,00
25m: 16.71 16.71 75m: 58.25 20.83 125m: 1:40.69 20.80 175m: 2:22.30 20.68
50m: 37.42 20.71 100m: 1:19.89 21.64 150m: 2:01.62 20.93 200m: 2:42.91 20.61

18. ГАВРИЛЕНКО Илья 06 BLR ГЦОР Минск 2:43.24 8,00
25m: 16.86 16.86 75m: 57.91 20.57 125m: 1:39.96 21.09 175m: 2:22.75 21.23
50m: 37.34 20.48 100m: 1:18.87 20.96 150m: 2:01.52 21.56 200m: 2:43.24 20.49

19. НОВОСЕЛОВ Александр 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:43.33 7,00
25m: 17.17 17.17 75m: 58.30 20.69 125m: 1:40.94 21.36 175m: 2:23.00 20.75
50m: 37.61 20.44 100m: 1:19.58 21.28 150m: 2:02.25 21.31 200m: 2:43.33 20.33

20. ЯНЧЕНКО Иван 06 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:43.41 6,00
25m: 16.65 16.65 75m: 56.24 20.22 125m: 1:38.10 20.93 175m: 2:21.49 21.48
50m: 36.02 19.37 100m: 1:17.17 20.93 150m: 2:00.01 21.91 200m: 2:43.41 21.92

21. ИВАНОВ Матвей 06 RUS СШОР №1 'Спартак', Воронеж 2:43.88 5,00
25m: 16.55 16.55 75m: 56.90 20.82 125m: 1:39.44 21.47 175m: 2:22.95 21.97
50m: 36.08 19.53 100m: 1:17.97 21.07 150m: 2:00.98 21.54 200m: 2:43.88 20.93

22. КОНОВЕЦ Никита 06 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:44.21 4,00
25m: 16.98 16.98 75m: 58.39 20.88 125m: 1:40.87 21.28 175m: 2:23.47 20.94
50m: 37.51 20.53 100m: 1:19.59 21.20 150m: 2:02.53 21.66 200m: 2:44.21 20.74

23. ГЛУШЕНКОВ Владислав 06 RUS ГБУ СШОР Кир.р-наСПб, санкт петербург2:45.53 3,00
25m: 17.11 17.11 75m: 57.94 20.79 125m: 1:41.02 21.51 175m: 2:24.13 21.24
50m: 37.15 20.04 100m: 1:19.51 21.57 150m: 2:02.89 21.87 200m: 2:45.53 21.40

24. АНДРЕЕВ Никита 06 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:46.51 2,00
25m: 17.38 17.38 75m: 58.52 21.01 125m: 1:41.40 21.56 175m: 2:24.74 21.53
50m: 37.51 20.13 100m: 1:19.84 21.32 150m: 2:03.21 21.81 200m: 2:46.51 21.77

25. ПОМОЗОВ Иван 06 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:46.56 1,00
25m: 16.95 16.95 75m: 58.59 21.55 125m: 1:41.67 21.50 175m: 2:25.47 21.28
50m: 37.04 20.09 100m: 1:20.17 21.58 150m: 2:04.19 22.52 200m: 2:46.56 21.09

26. КУДРЯШОВ Егор 06 RUS Тюменская область, Тюмень 2:47.98 -
25m: 16.79 16.79 75m: 57.39 20.88 125m: 1:40.76 21.87 175m: 2:25.53 22.69
50m: 36.51 19.72 100m: 1:18.89 21.50 150m: 2:02.84 22.08 200m: 2:47.98 22.45

27. КУПРЮХИН Савва 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:48.61 -
25m: 17.19 17.19 75m: 59.42 21.73 125m: 1:43.53 22.19 175m: 2:27.30 21.99
50m: 37.69 20.50 100m: 1:21.34 21.92 150m: 2:05.31 21.78 200m: 2:48.61 21.31

28. ОКУНЕВ Владислав 06 RUS Тюменская область, Тюмень 2:48.69 -
25m: 16.95 16.95 75m: 58.23 20.91 125m: 1:41.97 21.99 175m: 2:26.17 22.32
50m: 37.32 20.37 100m: 1:19.98 21.75 150m: 2:03.85 21.88 200m: 2:48.69 22.52

29. КАПРАЛОВ Павел 06 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:49.56 -
25m: 17.17 17.17 75m: 59.57 21.56 125m: 1:43.54 21.84 175m: 2:27.72 21.95
50m: 38.01 20.84 100m: 1:21.70 22.13 150m: 2:05.77 22.23 200m: 2:49.56 21.84

30. БЕРЕЗКИН Матвей 06 RUS МБУ ДО ДЮСШ 10 , Иваново 2:50.13 -
25m: 17.40 17.40 75m: 59.59 21.42 125m: 1:43.86 22.19 175m: 2:27.91 21.79
50m: 38.17 20.77 100m: 1:21.67 22.08 150m: 2:06.12 22.26 200m: 2:50.13 22.22

31. ПИМЕНОВ Даниил 06 RUS Тепловские дельфины, Москва 2:51.30 -
25m: 18.81 18.81 75m: 1:00.72 20.98 125m: 1:43.98 21.77 175m: 2:28.89 22.81
50m: 39.74 20.93 100m: 1:22.21 21.49 150m: 2:06.08 22.10 200m: 2:51.30 22.41

32. VARANAVIČIUS Karolis 06 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:52.21 -
25m: 17.44 17.44 75m: 1:00.67 22.12 125m: 1:44.82 21.93 175m: 2:29.14 21.92
50m: 38.55 21.11 100m: 1:22.89 22.22 150m: 2:07.22 22.40 200m: 2:52.21 23.07
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32. ЛОСКУТОВ Максим 07 RUS СШОР №3 КЛН СПб, Санкт-Петербург2:52.21 -
25m: 18.56 18.56 75m: 1:01.72 22.04 125m: 1:46.24 21.36 175m: 2:30.58 21.14
50m: 39.68 21.12 100m: 1:24.88 23.16 150m: 2:09.44 23.20 200m: 2:52.21 21.63

34. ИВАНОВ Трофим 07 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:53.27 -
25m: 18.47 18.47 75m: 1:01.40 22.03 125m: 1:45.92 22.67 175m: 2:31.33 22.44
50m: 39.37 20.90 100m: 1:23.25 21.85 150m: 2:08.89 22.97 200m: 2:53.27 21.94

35. НАЗАРЧУК Тихон 06 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 2:53.55 -
25m: 18.58 18.58 75m: 1:01.75 21.94 125m: 1:46.02 22.28 175m: 2:30.95 22.53
50m: 39.81 21.23 100m: 1:23.74 21.99 150m: 2:08.42 22.40 200m: 2:53.55 22.60

36. ШИПИЛОВ Григорий 06 RUS Семилукская ДЮСШ, Воронежская область2:54.47 -
25m: 18.19 18.19 75m: 1:00.74 21.55 125m: 1:45.63 22.69 175m: 2:31.87 23.33
50m: 39.19 21.00 100m: 1:22.94 22.20 150m: 2:08.54 22.91 200m: 2:54.47 22.60

37. TUROWSKI Pawel 07 POL Wodnik, Bielsk Podlaski 2:55.90 -
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 1:01.73 22.28 125m: 1:48.99 23.10 175m: 2:34.83 22.15
50m: 39.45 22.06 100m: 1:25.89 24.16 150m: 2:12.68 23.69 200m: 2:55.90 21.07

38. ВОРОНИН Алексей 07 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:56.70 -
25m: 18.36 18.36 75m: 1:02.10 22.14 125m: 1:48.14 22.76 175m: 2:33.77 22.48
50m: 39.96 21.60 100m: 1:25.38 23.28 150m: 2:11.29 23.15 200m: 2:56.70 22.93

39. ГРУЗДЕВ Кирилл 07 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:57.03 -
25m: 17.98 17.98 75m: 1:02.46 22.87 125m: 1:48.08 22.98 175m: 2:34.35 23.03
50m: 39.59 21.61 100m: 1:25.10 22.64 150m: 2:11.32 23.24 200m: 2:57.03 22.68

40. ЩЕРБАКОВ Ефим 06 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва 2:58.16 -
25m: 19.99 19.99 75m: 1:04.96 22.84 125m: 1:49.79 21.15 175m: 2:35.16 23.13
50m: 42.12 22.13 100m: 1:28.64 23.68 150m: 2:12.03 22.24 200m: 2:58.16 23.00

41. БИБИКОВ Роман 06 RUS ГБУ СШОР Кир.р-наСПб, санкт петербург2:59.45 -
25m: 18.58 18.58 75m: 1:03.02 22.63 125m: 1:49.38 23.25 175m: 2:35.74 23.03
50m: 40.39 21.81 100m: 1:26.13 23.11 150m: 2:12.71 23.33 200m: 2:59.45 23.71

42. МИТРОШЕНКОВ Алексей 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 3:00.85 -
25m: 19.63 19.63 75m: 1:04.45 23.13 125m: 1:51.76 23.52 175m: 2:38.13 23.35
50m: 41.32 21.69 100m: 1:28.24 23.79 150m: 2:14.78 23.02 200m: 3:00.85 22.72

43. ИРХИН Вадим 06 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 3:00.94 -
25m: 18.58 18.58 75m: 1:02.93 22.65 125m: 1:49.47 23.49 175m: 2:37.09 23.89
50m: 40.28 21.70 100m: 1:25.98 23.05 150m: 2:13.20 23.73 200m: 3:00.94 23.85

44. ГУСЬКОВ Семён 06 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 3:02.65 -
25m: 19.14 19.14 75m: 1:04.54 23.15 125m: 1:51.79 23.40 175m: 2:39.05 23.42
50m: 41.39 22.25 100m: 1:28.39 23.85 150m: 2:15.63 23.84 200m: 3:02.65 23.60

45. КУЛЬБИЦКИЙ Руслан 06 BLR СДЮШОР Волна, Минск 3:07.14 -
25m: 18.96 18.96 75m: 1:06.82 24.50 125m: 1:55.73 24.20 175m: 2:43.90 23.52
50m: 42.32 23.36 100m: 1:31.53 24.71 150m: 2:20.38 24.65 200m: 3:07.14 23.24

46. САВЧЕНКО Александр 06 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:09.53 -
25m: 19.91 19.91 75m: 1:07.44 23.88 125m: 1:56.47 24.34 175m: 2:45.31 24.11
50m: 43.56 23.65 100m: 1:32.13 24.69 150m: 2:21.20 24.73 200m: 3:09.53 24.22

47. БОЛГОВ Тимофей 07 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:13.96 -
25m: 19.63 19.63 75m: 1:07.98 24.70 125m: 1:57.97 25.14 175m: 2:48.74 25.47
50m: 43.28 23.65 100m: 1:32.83 24.85 150m: 2:23.27 25.30 200m: 3:13.96 25.22

48. ŠNAIDERIS Dominykas 07 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:14.00 -
25m: 20.44 20.44 75m: 1:09.45 24.55 125m: 1:59.68 24.89 175m: 2:49.30 23.07
50m: 44.90 24.46 100m: 1:34.79 25.34 150m: 2:26.23 26.55 200m: 3:14.00 24.70
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49. САФОНОВ Антон 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:15.98 -
25m: 19.90 19.90 75m: 1:08.06 24.51 125m: 1:58.79 25.53 175m: 2:50.15 25.84
50m: 43.55 23.65 100m: 1:33.26 25.20 150m: 2:24.31 25.52 200m: 3:15.98 25.83

50. КОЛЕСОВ Тимур 07 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород3:17.16 -
25m: 21.48 21.48 75m: 1:10.20 24.32 125m: 2:00.39 25.32 175m: 2:51.64 25.47
50m: 45.88 24.40 100m: 1:35.07 24.87 150m: 2:26.17 25.78 200m: 3:17.16 25.52

51. ВОЙТОВ Игорь 07 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:17.59 -
25m: 21.25 21.25 75m: 1:09.72 24.69 125m: 2:00.43 25.86 175m: 2:51.79 25.37
50m: 45.03 23.78 100m: 1:34.57 24.85 150m: 2:26.42 25.99 200m: 3:17.59 25.80

52. WENTYKIER Bartosz 07 POL Uks Osemka Siedlce 3:19.56 -
25m: 20.10 20.10 75m: 1:08.34 24.45 125m: 2:00.57 26.60 175m: 2:53.38 26.52
50m: 43.89 23.79 100m: 1:33.97 25.63 150m: 2:26.86 26.29 200m: 3:19.56 26.18


